A F F O R D A B L E P O R T A B L E ™ U T I L I T Y S T A T I O N S
Project:
Item Number:
Quantity:
Affordable
Portable™
Utility
Stations

defects in materials and workmanship. For full warranty details,
please refer to www.Vollrath.com.
ITEMS
Stations with electrical
components are UL listed.
Description Black
Walnut
Woodgrain
Cherry
Woodgrain Granite White
American
Natural
Brushed
Aluminum
46" Utility Station with NSF2 Buffet Breath Guard – 120V
Solid Base 38701 38926 38761 38721 38721W 38721N 38721A
Solid Base w/ Lights 3870146 3892646 3876146 3872146 3872146W 3872146N 3872146A
Open Storage Base 38702 38927 38762 38722 38722W 38722N 38722A
Open Storage w/ Lights 3870246 3892746 3876246 3872246 3872246W 3872246N 3872246A
Storage Base w/ Door 38703 38928 38763 38723 38723W 38723N 38723A
Storage w/ Door, w/ Lights 3870346 3892846 3876346 3872346 3872346W 3872346N 3872346A
46" Utility Station with NSF2 Cafeteria Breath Guard – 120V
Solid Base 39701 39926 39761 39721 39721W 39721N 39721A
Open Storage Base 39702 39927 39762 39722 39722W 39722N 39722A
Storage Base w/ Door 39703 39928 39763 39723 39723W 39723N 39723A
60" Utility Station with NSF2 Buffet Breath Guard – 120V
Solid Base 38704 38930 38764 38724 38724W 38724N 38724A
Solid Base w/ Lights 3870460 3893060 3876460 3872460 3872460W 3872460N 3872460A
Open Storage Base 38705 38931 38765 38725 38725W 38725N 38725A
Open Storage w/ Lights 3870560 3893160 3876560 3872560 3872560W 3872560N 3872560A
Storage Base w/ Door 38706 38932 38766 38726 38726W 38726N 38726A
Storage w/ Door, w/ Lights 3870660 3893260 3876660 3872660 3872660W 3872660N 3872660A
60" Utility Station with NSF2 Cafeteria Breath Guard – 120V
Solid Base 39704 39930 39764 39724 39724W 39724N 39724A
Open Storage Base 39705 39931 39765 39725 39725W 39725N 39725A
Storage Base w/ Door 39706 39932 39766 39726 39726W 39726N 39726A
A F F O R D A B L E P O R T A B L E ™ U T I L I T Y S T A T I O N S
Af
fo
rd